Invitation régionale ANCQERY #3
Sorel-Tracy, 8-2-2025

Epreuve 102
2025-02-08 - 14:36

Gargons, 50m Libre

10 ans et moins
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang
8 ans et moins

TREPANIER, Zahack
BERTRAND, Eloick

HEBERT, Félix

FLAUX D'HIRIBARREN, Ruben
BEAUSOLEIL, Jack

JAQUES, Madison

oukrwnpE

10 ans et moins

TREPANIER, Zahack
BERTRAND, Eloick
OUARDANI, Suleyman
GIRARD, alex

HEBERT, Félix

FLAUX D'HIRIBARREN, Ruben
BEAUSOLEIL, Jack
PARADIS, Hubert

JAQUES, Madison

©CoNoOr~WNE

AN

16
16
16
16
18
16

16
16
15
15
16
16
18
14
16

Club Natation Bois Francs

Club de Natation Memphrémagog
Sorel Tracy Natation

Requins de Drummondville

Club Natation Bois Francs

Sorel Tracy Natation

Club Natation Bois Francs

Club de Natation Memphrémagog
Cnsh

Club Natation Bois Francs

Sorel Tracy Natation

Requins de Drummondville

Club Natation Bois Francs
Requins de Drummondville

Sorel Tracy Natation

Temps

42.94
50.85
55.83
59.31
1:00.78
1:12.16

42.94
50.85
53.36
54.89
55.83
59.31
1:00.78
1:03.55
1:12.16

Pts

103
62
47
39
36
21

103
62
53
49
47
39
36
31
21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to Sorel Tracy Natation

2025-02-08 15:01 - Page 1



